
2025-2026 2ND YEAR CONFIRMATION PREP CALENDAR
FIRST SEMESTER

Date Event Time Place Work Due and Notes

Wed, Aug 27
Parent & Candidate

Meeting
6:00pm Social Hall

Wed, Sept 3 Welcome Back Mass 6:00pm Church/Social Hall Families attend Mass together

Wed, Sept 10 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Sept 17 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Sept 24 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 1 Class 7:15pm Worship Center Sept Sermon Reports

Wed, Oct 1 Parents FF Class 7:15pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend

Wed, Oct 8 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 15 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 22 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Oct 29 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Nov 5 Class 7:15pm Worship Center Oct Sermon Reports

Wed, Nov 5 Parents FF Class 7:15pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend

Wed, Nov 12 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Nov 19 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Nov 26 NO CLASS Happy Thanksgiving!

Wed, Dec 3 Family Advent Night 6:00-7:30pm Social Hall
All students and families need to

attend

Wed, Dec 10 Class 7:15pm Worship Center Nov Sermon Reports

Wed, Dec 17 Class 7:15pm Worship Center First Saint Project Due

Wed, Dec 24 NO CLASS Merry Christmas!

Wed, Dec 31 NO CLASS Happy New Year!



SECOND SEMESTER
YEAR 2 CONFIRMATION PREP

Date Event Time Place Due Dates and Notes

Wed, Jan 7 Class 7:15pm Worship Center Dec Sermon Reports

Wed, Jan 14 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Jan 21 Class 7:15pm Worship Center Sponsor Form

Wed, Jan 28 Class 7:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Feb 4 Class 7:15pm Worship Center Jan Sermon Reports

Wed, Feb 4 Parents FF Class 7:15pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend

Wed, Feb 11 Class 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center Saint Project Due

Wed, Feb 18 Ash Wednesday 6:00pm Church Families attend Mass

Sun, Feb 22
Theology of the Body

Retreat
12:00-5:00pm St Patrick Church Mandatory

Wed, Feb 25 Lent Family Night 6:00pm-7:00pm Worship Center Families attend LFN

Wed, Mar 4 Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center Feb Sermon Reports

Wed, Mar 4 Parents FF Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center Chapel Parents Attend

Wed, Mar 11 Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center Saint Project Due

Wed, Mar 18 Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Mar 25 Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center Mass Sign Up

Wed, Apr 1 Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center
March Sermon Reports, Confirmation

Record, Parish Experiences, &
Liturgical Adventure

Thurs, Apr 2 Holy Thursday Mass 7:00pm Church Students will sign up for Mass
Ministries on March 25

Wed, Apr 1 Parents FF Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center Chapel 2nd Sponsor Activity

Wed, Apr 8 Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Apr 15 Mentor Party 6:00pm-7:00pm Social Hall Dinner will be served

Wed, Apr 22 Class 7:15pm-8:15pm Worship Center

Wed, Apr 29 Confirmation Practice 7:15pm-8:15pm Church Your Sponsor (or other adult if
needed) should attend

Sat, May 2 Confirmation 6:00pm Church
Confirmandi arrive BY 5:00pm.

Sponsors arrive BY 5:30pm.


